
Business Advisory Committee 2005-06

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail
Bertholet Nancy Sequoia High

School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5154 nbertholet@everett.wednet.edu

Cerrato Olga Human
Resources

3915 97th Dr SE
Everett, WA 98205 425-397-6365 omcerr@yahoo.com

DeSalvo Linda Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4573 ldesalvo@everett.wednet.edu

Elmer Laurie Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4576 lelmer@everett.wednet.edu

Enos Samantha Accountants
Inc.

Client Relations
Manager

500 - 108th Ave NE, Suite 2350
Bellevue, WA 98004 425-454-4111 senos@accountantsinc.com

Johnson Dianne Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6142 djohnson@everett.wednet.edu

Kalina Deb Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4575 dkalina@everett.wednet.edu

Laughlin Barbara
Henry

Cogswell
College

Faculty
Peed Hall
3002 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201

425-258-3351
x202 b.laughlin@henrycogswell.edu

McVeety Tiffany
NW Women's

Business
Center

Director
Edmonds Conference Center
201 Fourth Ave N, Suite 203
Edmonds, WA  98020

425-954-4040 tiffanym@nwwbc.org

Patella John

EvCC,
Counseling,
Advising and

Career Center

Faculty 2000 Tower Street, Everett, WA
98201-1390 425-388-9269 jpatella@everettcc.edu

Payne Ty Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6143 tpayne@everett.wednet.edu

Renard Barbara Verizon
1800 41st Street
Mail Code WA01021X
Everett, WA  98201

425-261-6624 barb.renard@verizon.com

Ross Patti Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6141 pross@everett.wednet.edu

Smith Rose HM Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE

Mill Creek, WA  98201 425-385-7016 rsmith@everett.wednet.edu

Thompson Ivette H.M. Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE                    Mill

Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7140 ithompson@everett.wednet.edu
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Trueit Bill H.M. Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE                   Mill

Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7182 bill_trueit@everett.wednet.edu
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